
SUPER DUTY/2 AXLE TRAILER
               VAC TRAILER

BOBTAIL/F450+/GOOSENECK 

10 WHEELER/ROLL OFF/HYDROVAC

18 WHEELER/SUPER 10

Truck Type CLEAN SOIL MIXED

PICK UP/1 AXLE TRAILER $100

Prices & Hours Effective March 14, 2022
Prices and Hours subject to change without notice

$160

$180

$220

$360

$300

$530 $960

$780

$660

$430

STRONG ARM/TRUCK + PUP

$430

Payment Options:

Cash or Credit Card due upon delivery.  

(Add 3.5% processing fee for Credit Cards) 

PAYMENT DUE ON DELIVERY

Contact Office for

 Credit Application

Additional Charges for oversized material(greater than 2' x 2') or Mixed Load Ratios

FINAL PRICING TO BE DETERMINED AT TIME OF INSPECTION
Contact Office for Large Quantities

Clean Soil:

Non-Hazardous Inert Clean Soil Only
Dirt/Subsoil Break Apart When Handled

Must have Certificate of Non Hazardous Inert Clean Soil form completed and on-file prior to 
dumping. Please visit ocxsoil.com to complete form. 

Mixed Load:

Dirt + Rock / Asphalt / Concrete / Brick / Pavers

Unacceptable Material
HAZARDOUS/CONTAMINATED/ASBESTOS

GREEN WASTE/WOOD/TRASH/LIQUIDS

**NO REFUNDS FOR RELOADS*

1016 E. Katella Ave., Anaheim, CA  (657)250‐3130 Monday ‐ Saturday 7AM ‐ 5PM




