

EXCHANGE LLC

Prices & Hours Effective March 14, 2022

Prices and Hours subject to change without notice

Truck Type	CLEAN SOIL	MIXED
PICK UP/1 AXLE TRAILER	\$100	\$160
SUPER DUTY/2 AXLE TRAILER VAC TRAILER	\$180	\$300
BOBTAIL/F450+/GOOSENECK	\$220	\$430
10 WHEELER/ROLL OFF/HYDROVAC	\$360	\$660
18 WHEELER/SUPER 10	\$430	\$780
STRONG ARM/TRUCK + PUP	\$530	\$960

Additional Charges for oversized material(greater than 2' x 2') or Mixed Load Ratios FINAL PRICING TO BE DETERMINED AT TIME OF INSPECTION

Contact Office for Large Quantities

Clean Soil:

Non-Hazardous Inert Clean Soil Only Dirt/Subsoil Break Apart When Handled

Must have Certificate of Non Hazardous Inert Clean Soil form completed and on-file prior to dumping. Please visit ocxsoil.com to complete form.

Mixed Load:

Dirt + Rock / Asphalt / Concrete / Brick / Pavers

Unacceptable Material

HAZARDOUS/CONTAMINATED/ASBESTOS

GREEN WASTE/WOOD/TRASH/LIQUIDS

**NO REFUNDS FOR RELOADS*





Payment Options:

Cash or Credit Card due upon delivery.

(Add 3.5% processing fee for Credit Cards)

PAYMENT DUE ON DELIVERY

Contact Office for

Credit Application